
税関別概況品別国別表　　　　　　 輸出 200412 確定 （Ｆｉｘｅｄ　Ａｎｎｕａｌ）　   1

EXPORT104成田
Ｐｒｉｎｃｉｐａｌ　ｃｏｍｍｏｄｉｔｙ　ｂｙ　Ｃｕｓｔｏｍｓ　ｂｙ　Ｃｏｕｎｔｒｙ　　　　 NARITA A.P

2                                                               

 103 R KOREA                                  90691                      601345

 104 N KOREA                                      -                         534

 105 CHINA                                    42183                      264831

 106 TAIWAN                                   88794                      329325

 108 HG KONG                                  64922                      482413

 110 VIETNAM                                      -                        1803

 111 THAILND                                   3360                       41984

 112 SNGAPOR                                   1663                       35112

 113 MALYSIA                                   4927                       52859

 117 PHILPIN                                    205                       14272

 118 INDNSIA                                      -                       30059

 123 INDIA                                     2889                       96335

 124 PAKISTN                                   2801                       11600

 125 SRILANK                                      -                         382

 127 BANGLA                                    3030                       26595

 131 NEPAL                                        -                         615

 133 IRAN                                         -                        8024

 134 IRAQ                                         -                         329

 141 OMAN                                       254                         998

 143 ISRAEL                                       -                        2992

 145 SYRIA                                        -                        2444

 146 LEBANON                                      -                         753

 147 U ARB E                                      -                         227

 152 UZBEKIS                                      -                        7277

 202 NORWAY                                       -                         960

 203 SWEDEN                                    2803                       59128

 204 DENMARK                                  44855                      817789

 205 U KING                                    9416                      286395

 206 IRELAND                                    457                         457

 207 NETHLDS                                  18038                      294291

 208 BELGIUM                                      -                        3728

 209 LUXMBRG                                      -                        2729

 210 FRANCE                                    1385                      640997

 213 GERMANY                                 804180                     3259311

 215 SWITZLD                                    693                       28683

 217 PORTUGL                                      -                        3058

 218 SPAIN                                     3850                      100233

 220 ITALY                                      576                       53043

 222 FINLAND                                      -                         536

 223 POLAND                                       -                         660

 224 RUSSIAN                                   1986                       20542

 227 HUNGARY                                    296                         296

 230 GREECE                                     314                        1761

 234 TURKEY                                    1922                        5429

 302 CANADA                                       -                       15392

 304 USA                                    1138728                     6234932

 305 MEXICO                                       -                         799

 311 CST RCA                                      -                        1245

 316 JAMAICA                                      -                         332

 320 TRINIDD                                      -                        2881

 321 CUBA                                     25394                       48676

 401 COLMBIA                                      -                        1751

 406 ECUADOR                                      -                         800

 409 CHILE                                      414                        5372

 410 BRAZIL                                    7707                      111449

 412 URUGUAY                                      -                         796

 413 ARGENT                                       -                         962

 501 MOROCCO                                      -                        2026

 506 EGYPT                                      540                         848

 517 GHANA                                        -                        2277

 541 KENYA                                        -                         202

 551 S AFRCA                                      -                       45665

 601 AUSTRAL                                   7099                      111167

 602 PAP NGA                                      -                         401

 606 NEWZELD                                   1594                       16643

 612 FIJI                                         -                         384

 614 TONGA                                        -                         400

                                                                

201                                                             

 105 CHINA          MT             -              -            0           3084

 108 HG KONG        MT             1           4763            4          58693

                                                                

203                                                             



税関別概況品別国別表　　　　　　 輸出 200412 確定 （Ｆｉｘｅｄ　Ａｎｎｕａｌ）　   2

EXPORT104成田
Ｐｒｉｎｃｉｐａｌ　ｃｏｍｍｏｄｉｔｙ　ｂｙ　Ｃｕｓｔｏｍｓ　ｂｙ　Ｃｏｕｎｔｒｙ　　　　 NARITA A.P

203                                                             

 105 CHINA          MT             -              -            0            300

 106 TAIWAN         MT             0            366            0           1134

 220 ITALY          MT             -              -            0            619

 304 USA            MT             -              -            2           1407

 406 ECUADOR        MT             -              -            0            800

                                                                

205                                                             

 103 R KOREA        MT             2           8100           21          32026

 105 CHINA          MT             4           1667           39          24371

 106 TAIWAN         MT             2           6341           19          24024

 108 HG KONG        MT             1           2881            2           7887

 111 THAILND        MT             1            251           21          14079

 112 SNGAPOR        MT             -              -            8           4296

 113 MALYSIA        MT             -              -            8           2434

 117 PHILPIN        MT             -              -            7           2597

 118 INDNSIA        MT             -              -            6           5445

 123 INDIA          MT             -              -           14          12945

 147 U ARB E        MT             -              -            0            227

 203 SWEDEN         MT             -              -            0            209

 204 DENMARK        MT             -              -            3           1573

 205 U KING         MT             2           6956           14          26863

 207 NETHLDS        MT             -              -            0           2781

 208 BELGIUM        MT             -              -            1            549

 209 LUXMBRG        MT             -              -            5           2729

 210 FRANCE         MT             -              -            3           1440

 213 GERMANY        MT            14          18567          130         102902

 215 SWITZLD        MT             0            693            1           8220

 224 RUSSIAN        MT             -              -            5          17565

 302 CANADA         MT             -              -            2            616

 304 USA            MT            12          15442          148         211039

 410 BRAZIL         MT             1            240           10           2224

 601 AUSTRAL        MT             -              -            2           3595

 606 NEWZELD        MT             -              -            1            358

                                                                

20501                                                           

 103 R KOREA        MT             2           8100           21          30912

 105 CHINA          MT             4           1667           39          24371

 106 TAIWAN         MT             2           6341           16          22864

 108 HG KONG        MT             1           2881            1           5262

 111 THAILND        MT             1            251           21          13808

 112 SNGAPOR        MT             -              -            8           4296

 113 MALYSIA        MT             -              -            8           2434

 117 PHILPIN        MT             -              -            7           2597

 118 INDNSIA        MT             -              -            6           5445

 123 INDIA          MT             -              -           14          12945

 147 U ARB E        MT             -              -            0            227

 203 SWEDEN         MT             -              -            0            209

 204 DENMARK        MT             -              -            2            845

 205 U KING         MT             2           6956           14          26863

 207 NETHLDS        MT             -              -            0           2781

 208 BELGIUM        MT             -              -            1            549

 209 LUXMBRG        MT             -              -            5           2729

 210 FRANCE         MT             -              -            3           1440

 213 GERMANY        MT            14          18567          130         102902

 215 SWITZLD        MT             0            693            1           7527

 224 RUSSIAN        MT             -              -            5          17565

 302 CANADA         MT             -              -            2            616

 304 USA            MT            12          15442          143         198163

 410 BRAZIL         MT             1            240           10           2224

 601 AUSTRAL        MT             -              -            2           3595

 606 NEWZELD        MT             -              -            1            358

                                                                

207                                                             

 103 R KOREA                                      -                        6123

 106 TAIWAN                                     475                        2107

 108 HG KONG                                      -                        9986

 111 THAILND                                      -                        3233

 112 SNGAPOR                                      -                         445

 123 INDIA                                        -                         213

 205 U KING                                       -                         413

 210 FRANCE                                       -                        1535

 227 HUNGARY                                    296                         296

 304 USA                                       2007                       96891
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EXPORT104成田
Ｐｒｉｎｃｉｐａｌ　ｃｏｍｍｏｄｉｔｙ　ｂｙ　Ｃｕｓｔｏｍｓ　ｂｙ　Ｃｏｕｎｔｒｙ　　　　 NARITA A.P

20701                                                           

 103 R KOREA                                      -                        6123

 106 TAIWAN                                     475                         682

 108 HG KONG                                      -                        9113

 111 THAILND                                      -                        3233

 112 SNGAPOR                                      -                         445

 123 INDIA                                        -                         213

 205 U KING                                       -                         413

 227 HUNGARY                                    296                         296

 304 USA                                       2007                       94850

                                                                

2070101                                                         

 103 R KOREA                                      -                        6123

 106 TAIWAN                                     475                         682

 108 HG KONG                                      -                        9113

 111 THAILND                                      -                        3233

 112 SNGAPOR                                      -                         445

 123 INDIA                                        -                         213

 205 U KING                                       -                         413

 227 HUNGARY                                    296                         296

 304 USA                                       2007                       94850

                                                                

209                                                             

 108 HG KONG        MT             -              -            0            257

 113 MALYSIA        MT             -              -            0            296

                                                                

211                                                             

 103 R KOREA        MT             0           1588            0           3060

 105 CHINA          MT             0            786            0          16409

 106 TAIWAN         MT             -              -            0           3289

 108 HG KONG        MT             0            229            0           5227

 110 VIETNAM        MT             -              -            0            211

 111 THAILND        MT             -              -            0           2787

 112 SNGAPOR        MT             0            215            0           2551

 123 INDIA          MT             -              -            0            298

 127 BANGLA         MT             -              -            0            289

 134 IRAQ           MT             -              -            1            329

 205 U KING         MT             0           1049            2          44472

 207 NETHLDS        MT             -              -           23          43701

 208 BELGIUM        MT             -              -            0           1977

 210 FRANCE         MT             0           1113            0          24358

 213 GERMANY        MT             0            346            0          11287

 215 SWITZLD        MT             -              -            0            350

 218 SPAIN          MT             -              -            0           1228

 220 ITALY          MT             -              -            1          25448

 302 CANADA         MT             -              -            0           3339

 304 USA            MT             1           5183           47         115314

 410 BRAZIL         MT             -              -            0           1643

 601 AUSTRAL        MT             -              -            0           5440

                                                                

21105                                                           

 103 R KOREA        MT             -              -            0            500

 105 CHINA          MT             -              -            0            983

 123 INDIA          MT             -              -            0            298

 207 NETHLDS        MT             -              -           13          40052

 220 ITALY          MT             -              -            0            613

 304 USA            MT             1            786           36          10706

                                                                

2110501                                                         

 103 R KOREA        KG             -              -            5            500

 105 CHINA          KG             -              -           54            983

 123 INDIA          KG             -              -          197            298

 207 NETHLDS        KG             -              -        13359          40052

 220 ITALY          KG             -              -           89            613

 304 USA            KG           600            786          920           1590

                                                                

213                                                             

 103 R KOREA        MT             3          43894           21         376995

 105 CHINA          MT             0            917            6           8464

 106 TAIWAN         MT             0          12762            1          96326

 108 HG KONG        MT             0           1027            0          32544

 110 VIETNAM        MT             -              -            0            221

 111 THAILND        MT             -              -            0           1438

 112 SNGAPOR        MT             -              -            0            449
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EXPORT104成田
Ｐｒｉｎｃｉｐａｌ　ｃｏｍｍｏｄｉｔｙ　ｂｙ　Ｃｕｓｔｏｍｓ　ｂｙ　Ｃｏｕｎｔｒｙ　　　　 NARITA A.P

213                                                             

 113 MALYSIA        MT             -              -            0            811

 117 PHILPIN        MT             0            205            0           1995

 118 INDNSIA        MT             -              -            0           2089

 123 INDIA          MT             0            222            0           1335

 204 DENMARK        MT             -              -            0            690

 205 U KING         MT             0            541            2          10206

 206 IRELAND        MT             0            457            0            457

 207 NETHLDS        MT             -              -            0           2354

 208 BELGIUM        MT             -              -            0            613

 210 FRANCE         MT             -              -            2         112207

 213 GERMANY        MT             -              -            2          17230

 220 ITALY          MT             2            576            2            978

 223 POLAND         MT             -              -            0            660

 234 TURKEY         MT             -              -            2           1011

 302 CANADA         MT             -              -            0           2132

 304 USA            MT             0          52656           10         446433

 305 MEXICO         MT             -              -            1            799

 311 CST RCA        MT             -              -            0           1245

 506 EGYPT          MT             0            540            0            540

 551 S AFRCA        MT             -              -            0           2038

                                                                

21301                                                           

 103 R KOREA        MT             1           2448            3          13779

 105 CHINA          MT             0            270            0           1247

 106 TAIWAN         MT             -              -            0           2232

 110 VIETNAM        MT             -              -            0            221

 111 THAILND        MT             -              -            0            620

 123 INDIA          MT             0            222            0           1086

 205 U KING         MT             -              -            2           4412

 206 IRELAND        MT             0            457            0            457

 207 NETHLDS        MT             -              -            0            363

 208 BELGIUM        MT             -              -            0            253

 213 GERMANY        MT             -              -            0            950

 304 USA            MT             0           2014            5          10194

 305 MEXICO         MT             -              -            1            799

 506 EGYPT          MT             0            540            0            540

                                                                

215                                                             

 103 R KOREA        MT             0            497            0           1200

 105 CHINA          MT             -              -            0           2826

 106 TAIWAN         MT             -              -            0            490

 111 THAILND        MT             -              -            0            360

 112 SNGAPOR        MT             -              -            0           1794

 205 U KING         MT             -              -            0         191479

 213 GERMANY        MT             0         779820            0        3109762

 304 USA            MT             0         968959            0        4179255

                                                                

21501                                                           

 105 CHINA          MT             -              -            0           1044

 304 USA            MT             -              -            0           1278

                                                                

217                                                             

 103 R KOREA                                  36612                      181941

 104 N KOREA                                      -                         534

 105 CHINA                                    38813                      209377

 106 TAIWAN                                   68850                      201955

 108 HG KONG                                  56022                      367819

 110 VIETNAM                                      -                        1371

 111 THAILND                                   3109                       20087

 112 SNGAPOR                                   1448                       25577

 113 MALYSIA                                   4927                       49318

 117 PHILPIN                                      -                        9680

 118 INDNSIA                                      -                       22525

 123 INDIA                                     2667                       81544

 124 PAKISTN                                   2801                       11600

 125 SRILANK                                      -                         382

 127 BANGLA                                    3030                       26306

 131 NEPAL                                        -                         615

 133 IRAN                                         -                        8024

 141 OMAN                                       254                         998

 143 ISRAEL                                       -                        2992

 145 SYRIA                                        -                        2444

 146 LEBANON                                      -                         753
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EXPORT104成田
Ｐｒｉｎｃｉｐａｌ　ｃｏｍｍｏｄｉｔｙ　ｂｙ　Ｃｕｓｔｏｍｓ　ｂｙ　Ｃｏｕｎｔｒｙ　　　　 NARITA A.P

217                                                             

 152 UZBEKIS                                      -                        7277

 202 NORWAY                                       -                         960

 203 SWEDEN                                    2803                       58919

 204 DENMARK                                  44855                      815526

 205 U KING                                     870                       12962

 207 NETHLDS                                  18038                      245455

 208 BELGIUM                                      -                         589

 210 FRANCE                                     272                      501457

 213 GERMANY                                   5447                       18130

 215 SWITZLD                                      -                       20113

 217 PORTUGL                                      -                        3058

 218 SPAIN                                     3850                       99005

 220 ITALY                                        -                       25998

 222 FINLAND                                      -                         536

 224 RUSSIAN                                   1986                        2977

 230 GREECE                                     314                        1761

 234 TURKEY                                    1922                        4418

 302 CANADA                                       -                        9305

 304 USA                                      94481                     1184593

 316 JAMAICA                                      -                         332

 320 TRINIDD                                      -                        2881

 321 CUBA                                     25394                       48676

 401 COLMBIA                                      -                        1751

 409 CHILE                                      414                        5372

 410 BRAZIL                                    7467                      107582

 412 URUGUAY                                      -                         796

 413 ARGENT                                       -                         962

 501 MOROCCO                                      -                        2026

 506 EGYPT                                        -                         308

 517 GHANA                                        -                        2277

 541 KENYA                                        -                         202

 551 S AFRCA                                      -                       43627

 601 AUSTRAL                                   7099                      102132

 602 PAP NGA                                      -                         401

 606 NEWZELD                                   1594                       16285

 612 FIJI                                         -                         384

 614 TONGA                                        -                         400

                                                                

21701                                                           

 204 DENMARK        MT             -              -            0            495

 205 U KING         MT             -              -            0            247

 234 TURKEY         MT             -              -            0            513

 304 USA            MT             -              -            0            709

                                                                

                                                                

                                                                

                                                                

                                                                

                                                                

                                                                

                                                                

                                                                

                                                                

                                                                

                                                                

                                                                

                                                                

                                                                

                                                                

                                                                

                                                                

                                                                

                                                                

                                                                

                                                                

                                                                

                                                                

                                                                

                                                                

                                                                

                                                                

                                                                

                                                                


